Croque Madame

(Yogurt Dough, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Ham, Fried Egg, Season Salad)
Croque Monsieur

(Yogurt Dough, Mozzarella Cheese, Smoked Ham, Season Salad)

Veggie Fritatta

(Omelette with Mushrooms, Peppers, Tomato, Feta Cheese)

Scrambled Eggs with Turkey

(Served on Sourdough Bread, Fuantre Turkey, Cervils, Cherry Tomatoes)
Avocado Brioche

(Creme Cheese, Fried Egg, Prosciutto Cotto, Baby Greens, Cherry Tomatoes)
Sweet Peinirli

(Nutella, Fresh Strawberries, Banana, Chocolate Syrup)

Mix Platter

(3 Pancakes, 3 Fried Eggs, 3 Bacon Strips, Parmesan Cheese, Marmelade, Butter,

Honey, Fresh Fruits, Chocolate & Butter Croissants)
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€5.60

€5.00

€5.50

€6.00

€6.00

€6.50

€15.00



Starters - Pizza ( Serued 14:00 - 24:00)

Starters

Bruscetta from Kneaded Loaf 1 €6.90
(Tomato Tartar, Caper, Creamy Cheese Pearls, Extra Virgin Oil)

Bruscetta from Kneaded Loaf 2 €6.90
(Gorgonzola Cheese, Prosciutto, Black Truffle Oil, Fresh Ground Pepper)
Bruscetta from Kneaded Loaf 3 €7.90
(Stracchino Cheese, Slices of Beef Pastrami, Chutney with Plum & Pepper)

Goat Cheese €7.00
(Served with Sesame Breadsticks & Honey with Black Truffle Sense)
Carpaccio from Beef Fillet €11.50
(Mayonnaise, Baby Rocket & Parmesan Flakes)

Cheese Platter €10.50
(Parmesan, Peccorino, Gorgonzola Cheese, Fig Marmelade, Apple)

Cold Cuts Platter €12.50

(Prosciutto, Mortadela, Salame Milano, Spianata Piccante, Bresaola, Breadsticks)

Pizza & Peinirli

Peinirli €6.50
(Gouda Cheese, Mozzarella Cheese, Bacon, Egg)

Margherita €8.50
(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Parmesan Cheese, Baby Tomatoes, Fresh Basil)
Mediterranea €9.50

(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella, Feta Cheese, Olives, Onion, Peppers,
Fresh Mushrooms, Oregan)

Salumi Misti €10.00
(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Gourmet Ham, Salami, Bacon)

Pollo €10.00
(Royal Sauce, Parmesan, Mozzarella Cheese, Chicken, Corn, Bacon)

Prosciutto €11.00

(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Prosciutto, Baby Rocket,

Parmesan Flakes, Basil Oil)

Funghi e Tartufo €11.00
(Tomato Sauce, Parmesan, Mozzarella Cheese, Fresh Mushrooms, Porcini,

Baby Rocket, Truffle Powder)

Gorgonzola €11.50
(Tomato Sauce, Parmesan, Mozzarella Cheese, Gorgonzola, Dried Figs,

Walnuts, Baby Spinach)






Signature Cocktails

Inspector Gadget €7.00
(Rum, Metaxa, lemon, chili syrup, Triple Sec, passion fruit, aromatic bitters)

Bugs Bunny €7.00
(Rum, simple syrup, lime, passion fruit, caramel syrup, orange juice,

aromatic bitters)

Pluto €7.00
(Rum, passion fruit, cinnamon syrup, lime, simple syrup, aromatic bitters)

Goofy €7.00
(Rum, simple syrup, lime, ginger syrup, elderflower, aromatic bitters)

Lilo & Stitch €8.00
(Rum blend, pineapple purée, apricot liquer)

Stalin €7.00

(Vodka, lime, passion fruit, simple syrup)
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Hot Himalaya

(Vodka, lime, mango, ginger syrup, simple syrup, chili syrup, himalayan salt)
V For Violetta

(Gin, apple, violetta, lime)

El Chapo

(Tequila, ginger syrup, lime, tangerine, agave nectar, pineapple)

Flubber
(Grass Vodka, Triple Sec, green apple, lemon, ginger)
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Road Runner €8.00
(Vodka, melon purée, chili syrup, grapefruit, simple syrup, lime)
Blossom €8.00
(Gin, watermelon, simple syrup, lime, grapefruit, orange bitters)
Tazmania €8.00

(Gin, melon, orange juice, lime, agave nectar, ginger syrup)

€7.00
€7.00
€8.00
€8.00




Zombie
(Rum blend, lime, simple syrup, pineapple purée, Triple Sec, passion fruit, falernum)

(Tequila, Cointreau, lime, Three Cents Pink Grapefruit soda, himalayan salt)

(Vodka, tomato juice, Red Vermouth, lemon, salt, pepper,
worcester sauce, tabasco, paprika/garlic powder)

For—=if

€10.00
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Winter Cocktails

Blazer €7.00
(2 Kinds of Rum, Triple Sec, sugar syrup, lime, aromatic bitters)

Hot Batteram €7.00
(Rum, sugar syrup, lime, butter, aromatic bitters)

Red Monkey €7.00

(Vodka, grapefruit juice, ginger syrup, sugar syrup, lime,
mango, orange bitters)

Lazy Daizy €7.00
(Brandy, sugar syrup, ginger syrup, pineapple, chili syrup, aromatic bitters, orange bitters)
Gluhwein €7.00

(Merlot wine, sugar syrup, cinnamon, cardamom, clove, nutmeg, pink peppercorn)

* For Classic Cocktails ask the bartender.
**All cocktails can be made into Mocktails.

Paloma €7.00
Bloody Mary €8.00



Premium Drinks

Whiskey

Jack Daniel's (Tennessee)

Dimple Golden Selection (Scotland)

Chivas Regal (Scotland)

Cardhu (Scotland)

Monkey Shoulder (Scotland)

The Glenrothes (Scotland)

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel Select (Tennessee)
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack (Tennessee)
Nikka Whisky (Japan)

Suntory Whisky "Kakubin" (Japan)
Taketsuru (Japan)

The Macallan Amber (Scotland)
Talisker (Scotland)

Laphroaig (Scotland)

Lagavulin (Scotland)

Oban (Scotland)

Suntory Whisky 'Hibiki' Master's Select (Japan)

H—+ =
Bourbon

Four Roses (Kentucky)

Jim Beam (Kentucky)
Woodford Reserve (Kentucky)
Maker's Mark (Kentucky)
Bulleit Bourbon (Kentucky)
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Cognac
Martell (France)
Courvoisier (France)

Hennessy V.S. (France)

€6.50

€7.50

€7.50

€7.50

€8.00

€10.00
€10.00
€11.00
€11.00
€11.00
€11.00
€11.00
€11.00
€12.00
€12.00
€12.00
€14.00

€9.00
€10.00
€10.00

€6.50
€6.50
€8.00
€8.00
€9.00



Rum

Myers's Rum (Jamaica)
q Matusalem (Dominican Republic/Cuba)
The Kraken (Caribbean)
Angostura 1919 (Caribbean)
Ron Zacapa (Guatemala)
El Dorado (Guyana)

Diplomatico (Venezuela)

Don Papa (Philippines)
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Gin

Plymouth Gin (England)

Hendrick's (Scotland)

Schwarzwald Monkey 47 (Germany)
The Botanist (Scotland)
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Vodka

Zubrowka (Poland)

Ketel One Vodka (Netherlands)
Belvedere (Poland)

Grey Goose (France)
Stolichnaya Elit (Russia)

Tequila
Herradura (Mexico)
Don Julio (Mexico)

€8.50
€8.50
€9.00
€10.00

€7.50
€8.00
€11.00
€11.00
€12.00

€9.00
€10.00

**All Simple Drinks Cost €6.00**

€7.50
€7.50
€7.50
€9.00
€10.00
€10.00
€12.00
€12.00




Beer - Wine - Apéritif

Beers

San Miguel (Draft) (Philippines)
Konig Ludwig (Draft) (Germany)
Fresh Chios Beer 330ml (Greece)
Bud 330ml (USA)

Kozel 500ml (Czech Republic)
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Wines

Real Sangria

Gkirlemis Winery White (Malagouzia-Sauvignon Blanc)
Gkirlemis Winery Rosé (Syrah) Glass / Bottle

Gkirlemis Winery Red (Merlot-Cabernet Sauvignon)
Prosecco (Sparkling)

Sandeman Porto
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Apéritifs

Aperol Spritz

Campari Spritz

Mango Spritz

Grapefruit Spritz

Aperol Cucumber

(Gin, Aperol, mastic, cucumber syrup, lime)
Negroni

Italicus Spritz

Negroni Bianco (with Italicus)

330ml / 500ml
€3.50/ €4.50
€3.50/ €5.00
€5.00

€5.00

€5.50

Glass / Bottle
€4.00

€4.50/ €16.00
€4.50/ €18.00
€4.50/ €18.00
€5.00/€20.00
€5.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.50

€7.00
€7.50
€8.00



Coffee - Tea - Juices - Refreshments

Coffee

Espresso

Cappuccino

Freddo Espresso (Cold)
Freddo Cappuccino (Cold)
Greek Coffee

Frappé

Nescafé

Chocolate

Tea

Tearoute Tea (Hot) *
Lemon Tea (Cold)
Peach Tea (Cold)

Juices - Refreshments

Amita Juice (Orange, Lemon, Peach, Pinapple, Banana, Sour Cherry)
Coca Cola, Sprite, Soda, Tonic

Homemade Lemonade

Fresh Orange Juice

Three Cents (Pink Grapefruit Soda, Ginger Beer, Aegean Tonic)
Thomas Henry (Lemonade, Mango)

Single / Double

€1.70/ €2.20
€2.90
€2.80
€2.90
€1.50/€2.20
€2.50
€2.50
€3.00

€2.50
€2.70
€2.70

€2.50
€2.50
€2.70
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
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GEORGIOU OLYMPIOU 14, KOUKAKI, ATHENS, GR
TEL: +00 30 210 93 40 200



